
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: DARRAN Furniture

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture
TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016

MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Weatheralls Inc Debbie McGehee 215 Commerce St Tupelo MS, 38802 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 debbie@weatherallsinc.com

Sullivans Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville MS, 39760 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6827 Highway 49 North Hattiesburg MS, 39702 601-268-9998 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com

Kimbrells Office Supply Scott Kimbrell Sr. 520 Main Street Natchez MS, 39120 601-442-1494 scott.sr@kimbrells.net

OEC Business Interiors Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49 N, Suite 300 Gulfport  MS, 39503 228-539-8372 ldedual@oecbi.com

Barefields Workplace Resource Charles Hooker 251 W South St Jackson MS, 39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 chooker@barefield-co.com

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland  MS, 39157 601-969-1000 601-696-5559 dhoupt@bijackson.com

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Dr, Suite C2 Ridgeland MS, 39157 601-956-7299 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com MV

Interior Elements Ben Chappell 830 Wilson Drive., Suite A Ridgeland MS, 39157 601-352-9000 601-354-1209 bc@in-elements.com

MISSCO Phillip May 2510 Lakeland T2001 Airport Rd Ste 102Flowood MS, 39232 601-987-8600 601-487-2800 pmay@missco.com

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport  MS, 39057 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgeraldassociates@comcast.net

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Rd., Suite 1 Pearl  MS, 39208 601-842-1004 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

Vision Environments Leah S. Traina 1290 Main Street, Suite F Daphne AL, 36526 251-689-1809 Leah@visionenvironments.com

Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Dr Hattiesburg MS, 39402 601-545-7198 601-584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com 

Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg MS, 39402 601-297-4848 jason.ms@comcast.net 

Standard Office Supply Gary Norval 400 West Pine Street Hattiesburg MS, 39401 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 gnorval@standardoffice.com

Commerical Interiors Donna Heath 4277 Espy Avenue Long Beach MS, 39560 228-452-9540 228-452-9541 donnaheath@ciidesign.com MV

Dawkins Office Supply & Equip Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville MS, 38701 662-332-5448 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com MV

Business and Office Konnexions Pat Reese 150 Briarwood Drive, Suite 120 Jackson MS, 39206 601-957-8520 601-965-5107 preese4801@cs.com MV

Southern Business Furnishings & Supplies DeAnn Parker 931 Highway 80 West, Suite 111 Jackson MS, 39204 601-487-8585 southernb2009@yahoo.com MV

Innovative Business Source Roger Jones 4915 I-55 North Ste 305C Jackson  MS, 39206 601-969-4744 601-360-2203 roger@innovativebusinesssource.com MV & DVO 

MV = Minority Vendor Status

DVO = Disabled Veteran Owned Staus 

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


